
Basketball Free Agent List

Response 

Date
First Name Last Name Phone # Email Preferred Night Level Gender Extra Notes

3/25/2025 Joseph Gutierrez 303-875-4468 gutierrezjoey.jg@gmail.com Mon, Wed Rec male

2/10/2025 Isaac Jahn 417-321-4456 isaacajahn@gmail.com Sun Rec male

2/10/2025 Styles Croom 303-619-2665 stylesc2499@gmail.com Any Rec male

2/10/2025 Colin Boyd 303-903-8198 colintboyd@gmail.com Weekdays Competitive male

2/3/2025 Trey Shomin 616-363-5995 griffin.paddles_82@icloud.com Any Rec male

2/3/2025 Alan Ebert 314-471-7950 alanebert@mail.missouri.edu Thu Rec male

1/14/2025 Zach Edstrom 214-797-3931 zacharyedstrom@gmail.com Wed Competitive male

1/14/2025 Jed Carlson 253-298-2432 jedcarlson3@gmail.com Any Rec male

1/6/2025 Nate Rockwood 970-314-4661 rockwood.nate@gmail.com Any Competitive male

1/6/2025 David Acevedo-Yates 818-468-2608 ace2b5@gmail.com Any Rec male

12/27/2024 Cesar Loera 720-965-1342 cesarloera93@gmail.com Tues-Sun Rec male

12/26/2024 Mike Coury 440-591-0817 courym93@gmail.com Any Rec male

11/12/2024 Tyler Dalby 720-934-9416 dalbz23@gmail.com Any Rec male

10/28/2024 CJ Chung 630-292-2246 cjnchung@hotmail.com Mon, Wed Competitive male

10/22/2024 John Rohr 913-302-7197 jrohrkc@gmail.com Wed Rec male

9/30/2024 Brian Yauk 303-775-0766 brianyauk@msn.com Any Competitive male

8/26/2024 Sam Gold 917-583-7039 sgold5757@gmail.com Mon, Wed Competitive male

8/2/2024 Sam Guillen 626-216-8122 sdg1013@gmail.com Any Rec male

7/30/2024 Foster Miller 816-799-7045 millerfoss@gmail.com Any Rec male

6/18/2024 Eliseo Carrizales 720-885-4595 eliseo_carrizales@yahoo.com Any Competitive male

6/18/2024 Frederick Coleman II 720-900-8373 fgc2@comcast.net Tues Rec male

3/19/2024 Richard Lim 303-859-6842 richierich.lim8@gmail.com Mon, Wed Rec male

3/15/2024 Weston Jones 970-231-6791 westongage1@outlook.com Any Either male

3/5/2024 Max Michalski 541-948-9596 max.michalski@yahoo.com Any Competitive male

2/19/2024 Trevor Glodowski 608-764-0554 trevor.glodowski@gmail.com Any Recreational male

1/2/2024 Samuel Carvajal 650-695-3182 samucar@gmail.com Wed, Fri-Sun Recreational male
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